

राष्ट्रीय फैशन टेक्नोलॉजी संसथान वस्त्र मंत्रालय,भारत सरकार सिडको,इलेक्ट्रॉनिक काम्प्लेक्स रंगरेट श्रीनगर 191132,जम्मू कश्मीर National Institute of Fashion Technology Ministry of Textiles, Govt. of India SIDCO Electronic Complex Rangreth, Srinagar-191132 J&K

NIFT/Sgr/Accts/Office Circular/2019/1323

Dated: 18-01-2022

CIRCULAR

Fee for Academic Year 2021-2022 i.e sessions Jan to June 2022

Fee for Non NRI student's Academic year 2021-22 (Semester 2, 4)

S. No	Particulars	Jan-June 2022 (Semester 2nd)	Jan-June 2022 (Semester 4th)
1.	Tution fees (Non-refundable)	129850	124000
2	Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)	A -	
3	Medi claim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non- refundable)	-	
4	Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)	- 1	-
5	Total	129850	124000

Fee for Non NRI student's Academic year 2021-22 (Semester 6, 8)

S. No	Particulars	Jan-June 2022 (Semester 6th)	Jan-June 2022 (Semester 8th)
1	Tution fees (Non-refundable)	136100	130200
2	Library Fees (per year) (Non-refundable)	-	-
3	Medi claim & Student Development Fee (Per year) (Non- refundable)	-	-
4	Exam Fee (Per Year) (Non- refundable)	-/	-
5	Total	- 136100	130200





राष्ट्रीय फैशन टेक्नोलॉजी संसथान वस्त मंत्रालय,भारत सरकार सिडको,इलेक्ट्रॉनिक काम्प्लेक्स रंगरेट श्रीनगर 191132,जम्मू कश्मीर National Institute of Fashion Technology Ministry of Textiles, Govt. of India SIDCO Electronic Complex Rangreth, Srinagar-191132 J&K

The students are required to pay the applicable fee as per the schedule mentoned below and to note the NIFT rules on non-payment and re-registration:

Last date of depositing the fee for Jan-June, 2022 is 8th February,2022. Fee with a late fine of Rs. 100/- per day can be deposited till 21st February, 2022.

The name of student will be struck from the institute rolls without any further notice in case of non-payment of fee after the specified date.

Students rejoining to repeat the semester and those rejoining after availing Leave of Absence are requested to contact the campus before the commencement of the session to complete the formalities. Repeat students will be required to pay the re-registration fee of Rs 10000/- + 18% GST = Rs. 1800/- = Total Rs. 11800/- per absenting semester as well as non-refundable annual charges towards Library and Student Development & Medi-claim fee over and above-mentioned amount.

Important Note: -Students must pay fee online through online mode by clicking on online payment gateway. Link for this purpose is available on NIFT Srinagar website (www.nift.ac.in/srinagar)

By Order/-

Accounts officer

NIFT Srinagar (J&K)

Copy to the:

- 1. CAC NIFT Sgr for information please.
- 2. All CC's for information and circulation please.
- 3. PA to Director for information please.
- 4. Webmaster for circulation in students' group (Sem Jan to June 2022)